L11000094074

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



900210326299

08/15/11--01035--020 **160.00

FILED

11 AUG 15 PM 2: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANASSEE, FLORIO

J. BRYAN

AUG 1 5 2011

EXAMINER

Please note this are 3 different DLC.

Marga Realty UC

(2) Margu Realty I LLC

(3) Mangas Realty 2 LLC.

any questions please call 6/7-838-5/72

Mirra Dto Reig

FILED

11 AUG 15 PM 2:54
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
_{SUBJECT:} Ma	nger Realty LLC		
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Mirna	Soto Perez		
		Name of Person	
Mange	er Realty LLC		
		Firm/Company	-1
935 SV	W 12th Avenue Front	3	ALLE T
		Address	TAN GO
Miami, F	Florida 33130		3 15 PM 2
mangere	Cit ealty@yahoo.com	y/State and Zip Code	PM 2: 5
<u>go</u>		or future annual report notification)	500
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please	e call:	5-
Mirna Soto Po	erez	at (617) 838-5172	
N	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Teleph	none Number
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cit Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Manger Realty LLC (Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
935 SW 12th Avenue Front 3	935 SW 12th Avenue Front 3	
Miami, FL 33130	Miami, FL 33130	
The name and the Florida street address Mirna Soto Peres 935 SW 12th	THE TEN	AUG 15 PM
P11_	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	2. 2. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.
r Iorida :		~
Miami,	_{FL} 33130	il —
	FL 33130 Ziv	

(CONTINUED)

gnature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Mirna Soto Perez	
	79 Oak Street #1	
	Milton, MA 02186	
MGR	Jose R. Valdes	
	361 Cedar Street	
	Dedham, MA 02026	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MGR	Alma B. Aguilera	700
	54 Surf Drive	F8 1
	ST. Augustine, FL 32080	AR 60
		ASA T
		SS 84
		<u> </u>
	4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -	
(Use attachment if necessary)	1	ATE:
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than	. (OPTIONAL five business days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of the date of a member of the date.	be specific and cannot be more than	. (OPTIONAL five business days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a may are that any false inforcement of a member of a member of a may are that any false inforcement of a member of a m	Description and cannot be more than 18.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of er the penalties of perjury that the facts state remation submitted in a document to the Deprny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	. (OPTIONAL five business days nember.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a member of the constitutes an affirmation unding a may a may be	Description and cannot be more than 18.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of er the penalties of perjury that the facts state remation submitted in a document to the Deprny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	. (OPTIONAL five business days nember.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)